
Direction: Colaba Depot (Electric House)

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

6LTD bus Time Schedule
Colaba Depot (Electric House) Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:30 - 21:25

Monday 06:30 - 21:25

Tuesday 06:30 - 21:25

Wednesday 06:30 - 21:25

Thursday 06:30 - 21:25

Friday 06:30 - 21:25

Saturday 06:30 - 21:25

6LTD bus Info
Direction: Colaba Depot (Electric House)
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

The 6LTD bus line (Colaba Depot (Electric House) - Tata Power Centre (Mahul)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Colaba Depot (Electric House): 06:30 - 21:25(2) Tata Power Centre (Mahul): 05:25 - 20:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 6LTD bus station near you and find out when is the next 6LTD bus arriving.

6LTD bus time schedule & line map

Colaba Depot (Electric House) - Tata Power Centre
(Mahul)

Get The App6LTD

Tata Power Centre (Mahul)

Indian Oil

Gawangaon Refineries

Bharat Petroleum Gate

B.D.Patil Marg / Hindustan Petroleum Company

Calico Company

Shankar Mandir

Vashi Naka

Vashi Naka

R.C.F.Police Station

Aziz Baug

Marawali Church

Chembur Colony

Chembur Colony Chembur (E)

Navjeevan Society

Basant Park

Bhakti Bhavan

Umrashi Bappa Chowk

Lokshahir Annabhau Sathe Udyan / Suman
Nagar

Priyadarshini

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/6LTD/59711292/5799909/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59711292&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colaba%20Depot%20(Electric%20House)%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59711292&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1716358562&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D59711292%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D59711292%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_6LTD_Colaba%20Depot%20(Electric%20House)%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_6LTD_Colaba%20Depot%20(Electric%20House)%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)_Mumbai_View


Everard Colony

Anik Depot

Inter State Bus Terminal

Wadala Truck Terminal Main Gate

Bhakti Park Gate (Anik)

Bhakti Park Monorail Station

Ganeshnagar (Anik)

Adarsh High School (Anik)

Shantinagar (Wadala)

Ganeshnagar (Wadala)

Barkat Ali Dargah

Barkat Ali June

B.P.T. Colony

Wadala Flyover Bridge

Wadala Flyover Bridge

Wadala Church

Wadala Church

Five Gardens

Ruia College

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Chitra Cinema

Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

Madkebuwa Chowk (Parel)

Parel Workshop

Bharatmata Cinema

Sant Jagnade Chowk (Lalbaug)

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Jaihind Cinema

Jijamata Udyan

Byculla Station (E)

A.H.Ansari Chowk

A.H.Ansari Chowk (New Nagpada)

Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk (J.J.Hospital)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/6LTD/59711292/5799909/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59711292&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colaba%20Depot%20(Electric%20House)%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)


Direction: Tata Power Centre (Mahul)

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

6LTD bus Time Schedule
Tata Power Centre (Mahul) Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:25 - 20:25

Monday 05:25 - 20:25

Tuesday 05:25 - 20:25

Wednesday 05:25 - 20:25

Thursday 05:25 - 20:25

Friday 05:25 - 20:25

Saturday 05:25 - 20:25

6LTD bus Info
Direction: Tata Power Centre (Mahul)
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

Mandvi Post Office

Zakeria Masjid

Chakala Market

Mahatma Phule Market (Crawford Market)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.) /
छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस
(छ.शि.म.ट.)

Khadi Bhandar

Hutatma Chowk / Siddharth College

Hutatma Chowk (Mumbai University) /
हुतात्मा चौक (मुंबई विद्यापीठ)

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Holy Name School (Colaba)

Colaba Depot

Colaba Depot

Holy Name School (Colaba)

Dr.Shamaprasad Mukherji Chowk

Hutatma Chowk / Mumbai University

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.) /
छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस
(छ.शि.म.ट.)

Mahatma Phule Market (Crawford Market)

Chakala Market

Zakeria Masjid

Mandavi Post Office

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk (J.J.Hospital)

A.H.Ansari Chowk (Nagpada)

Byculla Railway Station (E)

Jijamata Udyan

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/6LTD/59711292/5799914/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59711292&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colaba%20Depot%20(Electric%20House)%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)


Jaihind Cinema

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Sant Jagnade Chowk (Lalbaug)

Bharatmata Cinema

Parel Workshop

Madkebuwa Chowk (Parel)

Madkebuwa Chowk

Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

Shinde Wadi

Chitra Cinema

Dadar Post Office

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Ruia College

Five Gardens

Wadala Church

Wadala Church

Wadala Fly Over Bridge

Wadala Flyover Bridge

B.P.T. Colony

Barkat Ali June

Barkat Ali Dargah

Ganeshnagar (Wadala)

Shantinagar (Wadala)

Ganeshnagar (Anik)

Bhakti Park Monorail Station

Bhakti Park Gate (Anik)

Wadala Truck Terminal Main Gate

Inter State Bus Terminal

Anik Depot

Everard Colony

Suman Nagar / Lokshahir Sathe Udyan

Umarshi Bappa Chowk

Bhakti Bhavan

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/6LTD/59711292/5799914/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59711292&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colaba%20Depot%20(Electric%20House)%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)


6LTD bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Basant Park

Navjeevan Society

Chembur Colony Chembur (E)

Chembur Colony

Marawali Church

Aziz Baug

Vashi Naka

Vashi Naka

Shankar Mandir

Calico Company

B.D.Patil Marg / Hindustan Petroleum Company

Bharat Petroleum Gate

Gawangaon Refineries

Indian Oil

Tata Power Centre (Mahul)
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